

## **Photo Release Policy**

By participating in any activities, classes, events, or programs at The Warehouse Dance Company, you consent to the following terms regarding photography and videography:

- 1. **Consent to Photograph and Record**: Participants, or their legal guardians if under 18, authorize The Warehouse Dance Company to take photographs and videos during classes, events, and other activities.
- 2. **Usage Rights**: The Warehouse Dance Company retains the right to use these photographs and videos for promotional purposes, including but not limited to social media, websites, brochures, and other marketing materials.
- 3. **No Compensation**: Participants understand that they will not receive any compensation for the use of their images or recordings.
- 4. **Revocation**: If a participant or guardian wishes to revoke this consent, they must provide written notice to The Warehouse Dance Company. This revocation will not apply to materials already in use.

By participating in our programs, you acknowledge and agree to the terms of this Photo Release Policy.